HeTtannpoBka 1 nucT 3anacHbix Yacten FROSP CRN-45C

Vil &,

03. 04.05.187Pin 2.5x18

03. 04. 02. 00,

Safety baffle
(Automaic mode

3) [03. 04. 01, 027]O-ring 1.7x2

3. 04.03. 003-{ Trigger

03. 04.31. 05

Trigger pin

No. [Figure number | Description |Qty|No Figure number | Description |Qty|No.Figure number | Description [Qty|No.Figure number |Description Qty
01 | 03.04.05.136 [Hex SocketHD.BoltMaxts| 1 | 30 | 03.04.08.199 [ Nose 159 [03.04.03. 004-03 Trigger 1|88 | 03.04.36.299 |SubStopper Spring | 1
02 | 03.04.29.234 |Sleeve 1 {31 [03.04.05. 263-04Spring Washer5 | § | 60 | 03.04.01.059 [O-ring8.75X1.8 | 1 |89 | (3.04.17.146 |Nail Stopper | 1
03 | 03.04.01,063 |O-ring10x2 | 1 |32 | 03.04.05. 032 |HexSocketDBothEs | 7 | 61 | 03.04.40.422 [reedPsmoang4209) | 1 | 90 | 03.04.17. 145 |Main Nail Stopper | 1
04 103. 04. 21. 51904 Exhaust Cover | 1 |33 [03.04.39. 12. 064 Nose Guard 1162 | 03.04.40.413 |Feed Piston 1 {91 [ 03.04.05 349 [Roll Pin D3x28| 1
05 | 03.04.05.034 [Bolt M5x25 5|34 | 03.04.36.295 | Spring 163 | 03.04.01.298 |O-ring (11.2x1.8) | 1 |97 | 03.04.40.414 [Magazine Cover| {
06 | 03.04.05.255 |Flatwasher | 1 |35 | 03.04.05.072 |SafetyBoltM6x8 | 1 |64 | 03.04.19.220 [Gasket 1 {93 | 03.04.40.415 |Holder Cap 1
07 | 03.04.28.014 |Cylindercap | 4 36 | 03.04.26.050 |Body Ass'y 1165 | 03.04.04.170 |FeedPiston Cover | 1 |94 | 03.04.05.124 [Machine screwM4x50 | 1
08 | 03.04.19.167 | Gasket 1|37 | 03.04.07.043 |washer 1]66 | 03.04.29.164 |Magazine Bushing [ 1 |95 03, 04. 05. 262-03Spring Washer D4 | 1
09 | 03.04.02.093 [Exhaustbulkhead | 1 |38 [03.04.11.025-04 cap 1167 | 030405 027 [Hex SocketHDBokM50 | 3 | 96 [03. 04, 05, 252-0)f Washer D4 1
10 | 03.04.01.157 |O-ring (41.7x3) | 1 |39 Airinletplug | 1 |68 | 03.04.24.03) |Feeder Spring| 1 |97 | 03.04.15.113 [Holder Shaft | 1
11 | 03.04.01. 091 |O-ring (18x2.65) | 1 |40 Airinletplugcase | 1 |69 | 03.04.33.018 [Feeder 1198 103.04. 05. 738-01fU-Nut M5 3
12 | 03.04.36.114 |Compressurespring | 1 |41 | 03.04,05.197 |Roll pin 3x30 | 3 |70 | 03.04.31.135 |Feeder Shaft | 1 |99 | 03.04.29.221 |Sleeve 1
13 | 03.04.20.004 |Valve 1142 | 03.04.05.194 |Roll pin 3x22 | 1 |71 | 03.04.29.222 |FeederShaftRing | 3 | 100 | 03.04.34.089 [Ratchet Spring| 1
14 | 03.04.01,171 |O-ring46.2X355 | 1 |43 | 03.04.31. 056 |Trigger Pin 1|72 | 03.04.31.091 |Nail Guide Shaft | 1 | 101 | 03.04.40.415 [Nail Holder 1
15 | 03.04.19.082 |Cylinder Ring | 1 |44 | 03.04.01.027 [O-ring 1.7x2 | 1 |73 | 03.04.36. 005 [GuideLockSpring | 1 [102 | 03.04.40.416 [Mmagazine 1
16 | 03.04.01. 141 |O-ring36.3X355 | 1 |45 | 03.04.01.302 |O-ring 14x1.8 | 1 |74 | 03.04.15.172 |Safety FramePusher| 1 [ 103| 03.04.31.138 [Pin 1
17 (03, 04. 39. 01. 13)f Piston 1 {46 | 03.04.32.175 | valve Seat 175 | 03.04.25.154 [Adjustnuttablet | 1 | 104 |03. 04. 05. 738-01f Nut M4 1
18 | 03.04.27.009 [Cylinder 1|47 | 03.04.01.082 |O-ring 16x1.6 | 1 [ 76 | 03.04.32.178 |Adjust seat 11051 03.04.02.157 [Magazine Guard | 1
19 | 03.04.01.106 [O-ring31.2x25 | 1 [48 | 03.04.29.005 |valve sleeve | 1 |77 | 03.04.23.181 |Adjust nut 1106 03.04.17.147 [Plate Nut 1
20 | 03.04.19. 006 |Gasket 149 | 03.04.01. 047 |O-ring 6.1x1.8] 1 | 78 | 03.04.23.182 [Adjustscrew | 1 |107| 03.04.32.164 |Guide Base 1
21 | 03.04.19.002 |Cylinder O-ring | 1 |50 | 03.04.01.048 |O-ring6.4x2 | 1 [79 | 03,04,05.237 |Ring M3 1 {108 03.04.05.029 [HexSocketHDBoltNEXL4 | 2
22 | 03.04.01.263 [O-ring 55x3.59 1 |51 | 03.04, 34,043 [Trigger Spring| 1 | 80 | 03.04.13.184 |Nail Guide 1 {109 03.04.17.148 [Shingle Guide| 1
23 | 03.04.06. 011 |Cyinder Capseaingwesher | 1 | 52 | 03.04.15.085 | Trigger lever | 1 |81 | 03.04.31.137 |Lock Shaft 1 [110] 03.04.29.133 | Grip Rubber | 1
24 | 03.04.01.009 |O-ring 5.15x1.5| 9 |53 | 03.04.01.032 |O-ring 2.4x1.6| 2 | 82 | 03.04.10.065 |Guide Lock 1 {111 ] 03.04.05.677 |Pin 2x20 1
25 | 03.04.06.092 |Piston Bumper | 1 |54 | 03.04.01.097 |O-ring 20x1.8 | 1 |83 | 03.04.05.189 [Roll PinD3x10 | 1 [112| 03.04.01.060 |O-ring 9x1.8 | 1
26 | 03.04.19.218 |Sealingwasher | 1 |55 | 03.04.32.176 |Trigger Seat | 1 |84 | 03.04.36.297 [Spring 1]113 05.04.24.035| OILER 1
27 | 03.04.01.155 |O-ring 41x1.6 | 1 | 56 | 03.04.36.006 | Compressuespring ] 1 | 85 | 03.04.36.298 |Main StopperSpring | 1 | 114 05.04.21. 002|WRENCH M4 | 1
28 | 03.04.05.026 [HexSocketHDBotMm8| 2 | ST | 03.04.05.187 |Pin 2.5x18 186 | 03.04.05, 010 [Hex SocketHDBotMAI0 | 2 | 115 05. 04. 21, 003|WRENCH M5 | 1
29 | 03.04.02,155 |Guard 1] 38| 03.04.00.004 | Safety baffle | 1 | 87 | 03.04.02.156 [Nail Guide Cover | 1 |116 05. 04, 22. 003[sareTy GLASSES | 1

Mopenb: CRN-45C  [leTtanvpoBka obHoBneHa: 2024.04.08






